Report) This should be done before any prospective purchaser makes  an offer for this property based on the
content of this report. If the Solicitor or purchaser requires  any clarification in relation to this they must contact the
surveyor or familiarise themselves with  the nature and criteria of this type of report.

FOUR HUNDRED AND THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND POUNDS (£435,000)

TWO HUNDRED AND SEVENTY THOUSAND POUNDS (£270,000

Signed

Report author

Company name

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

Valuation and market comments

Security Print Code [479439 = 3474   ]
Electronically signed

Jennifer Swanson